LENGTH
2X SNAGLESS BOOT
2X RJ45 SHIELDED PLUG (8X8) POSITION 1POSITION 1
"P1"
"P2"
NOTES:
MATERIAL:
PLUG HOUSING: POLYCARBONATE, CLEAR, UL94V-0

>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2
.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005
MODEL NO. LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] COLOR
TRD695SCR-1 1.0  [.30] GRAY
TRD695SCR-2 2.0  [.61] GRAY
TRD695SCR-3 3.0  [.91] GRAY
TRD695SCR-5 5.0  [1.52] GRAY
TRD695SCR-7 7.0  [2.13] GRAY
TRD695SCR-10 10.0  [3.05] GRAY
TRD695SCR-15 15.0  [4.57] GRAY
TRD695SCR-20 20.0  [6.10] GRAY
TRD695SCR-25 25.0  [7.62] GRAY
TRD695SCR-30 30.0  [9.14] GRAY
TRD695SCR-40 40.0  [12.20] GRAY
TRD695SCR-50 50.0  [15.24] GRAY
TRD695SCR-60 60.0  [18.29] GRAY
TRD695SCR-75 75.0  [22.86] GRAY
TRD695SCR-80 80.0  [24.38] GRAY
TRD695SCR-90 90.0  [27.43] GRAY
TRD695SCR-100 100.0  [30.48] GRAY
TRD695SCR-150 150.0  [45.72] GRAY
TRD695SCR-200 200.0  [60.96] GRAY
TRD695SCR-BL-1 1.0  [.30] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-2 2.0  [.61] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-3 3.0  [.91] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-5 5.0  [1.52] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-7 7.0  [2.13] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-10 10.0  [3.05] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-15 15.0  [4.57] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-20 20.0  [6.10] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-25 25.0  [7.62] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-30 30.0  [9.14] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-40 40.0  [12.20] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-50 50.0  [15.24] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-60 60.0  [18.29] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-75 75.0  [22.86] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-80 80.0  [24.38] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-90 90.0  [27.43] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-100 100.0  [30.48] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-150 150.0  [45.72] BLUE
TRD695SCR-BL-200 200.0  [60.96] BLUE
MODEL NO. LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] COLOR
TRD695SCR-BLK-1 1.0  [.30] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-2 2.0  [.61] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-3 3.0  [.91] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-5 5.0  [1.52] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-7 7.0  [2.13] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-10 10.0  [3.05] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-15 15.0  [4.57] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-20 20.0  [6.10] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-25 25.0  [7.62] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-30 30.0  [9.14] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-40 40.0  [12.20] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-50 50.0  [15.24] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-60 60.0  [18.29] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-75 75.0  [22.86] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-80 80.0  [24.38] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-90 90.0  [27.43] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-100 100.0  [30.48] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-150 150.0  [45.72] BLACK
TRD695SCR-BLK-200 200.0  [60.96] BLACK
TRD695SCR-GR-1 1.0  [.30] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-2 2.0  [.61] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-3 3.0  [.91] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-5 5.0  [1.52] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-7 7.0  [2.13] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-10 10.0  [3.05] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-15 15.0  [4.57] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-20 20.0  [6.10] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-25 25.0  [7.62] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-30 30.0  [9.14] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-40 40.0  [12.20] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-50 50.0  [15.24] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-60 60.0  [18.29] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-75 75.0  [22.86] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-80 80.0  [24.38] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-90 90.0  [27.43] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-100 100.0  [30.48] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-150 150.0  [45.72] GREEN
TRD695SCR-GR-200 200.0  [60.96] GREEN
A
B
C
D

TRD695SCR.SLDDRW 2 3
CATEGORY
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
NONE
FSCM NO.
43321
CATEGORY 6 SHIELDED PATCH CORD
TELECOM/MODULAR
MODEL NO. LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] COLOR
TRD695SCR-R-1 1.0  [.30] RED
TRD695SCR-R-2 2.0  [.61] RED
TRD695SCR-R-3 3.0  [.91] RED
TRD695SCR-R-5 5.0  [1.52] RED
TRD695SCR-R-7 7.0  [2.13] RED
TRD695SCR-R-10 10.0  [3.05] RED
TRD695SCR-R-15 15.0  [4.57] RED
TRD695SCR-R-20 20.0  [6.10] RED
TRD695SCR-R-25 25.0  [7.62] RED
TRD695SCR-R-30 30.0  [9.14] RED
TRD695SCR-R-40 40.0  [12.20] RED
TRD695SCR-R-50 50.0  [15.24] RED
TRD695SCR-R-60 60.0  [18.29] RED
TRD695SCR-R-75 75.0  [22.86] RED
TRD695SCR-R-80 80.0  [24.38] RED
TRD695SCR-R-90 90.0  [27.43] RED
TRD695SCR-R-100 100.0  [30.48] RED
TRD695SCR-R-150 150.0  [45.72] RED
TRD695SCR-R-200 200.0  [60.96] RED
TRD695SCR-Y-1 1.0  [.30] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-2 2.0  [.61] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-3 3.0  [.91] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-5 5.0  [1.52] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-7 7.0  [2.13] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-10 10.0  [3.05] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-15 15.0  [4.57] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-20 20.0  [6.10] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-25 25.0  [7.62] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-30 30.0  [9.14] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-40 40.0  [12.20] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-50 50.0  [15.24] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-60 60.0  [18.29] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-75 75.0  [22.86] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-80 80.0  [24.38] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-90 90.0  [27.43] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-100 100.0  [30.48] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-150 150.0  [45.72] YELLOW
TRD695SCR-Y-200 200.0  [60.96] YELLOW
A
B
C
D